D I R E C T  D R I V E  T E C H N O L O G Y
P r o d u c t  C a t a l o g u e
V E R S I O N  4 . 1
DX F SERIES
L I N E A R  M O T O R
-  P L A Y  V I D E O  -
DXF SERIES

• Packaging
02
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
DX20F
DX30F
DX50F
DX65F
DX140F
31
32
35
39
41
45
03
MOTOR
MODEL
COIL
SIZE
CONTINUOUS
FORCE (N)
PEAK
FORCE (N)
COIL
WEIGHT
COIL
LENGTH
(mm)
MOTOR
W X H (mm)
DX20F 21.2 x 55.6
DX30F 35.7 x 68.5
DX50F 38.7 x 93
DX65F 50 x 122
DX140F 64.5 x 207
C2
C3

AC
H
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
COIL ASSEMBLY
MAGNET TRACK
05
DX20F
DX30F
DX50F
DX65F
DX140F Customised Version
:
Standard
:
No Hall Sensor
Flying Leads
(No Connector)
9 pins D Sub
Male Connector
5 pins Circular
Quick Lock Male Connector
9 pins D Sub
Male Connector with Line Driver
No Ferrite Core
(Flying Leads)
Ferrite Core
(Recommended)
No Ferrite Core, D
Sub 9 pins
Female Connector
No Ferrite Core,
Circular Quick
Lock 6 pins Male Connector
Normal Convection
Air Cooling
C1
C2
C3
C4
C5
 :
0.5m
1.0m
3.0m
5.0m
DX20F
DX30F
DX50F
DX65F
DX140F
TL120 - 120mm
TL180 - 180mm
TL240 - 240mm
TL300 - 300mm
TL360 - 360mm
TL480 - 480mm
Standard
Customised Version
:
Series
Parallel
PT100 Sensor
Available for all DX series
Therrmostat
Available for all DX30F-DX140 only
DX30F C2 P TM NC
DX30F TL300
3.0 HCFC 00
*   TC-Sensor output to temperature controller
**  TM-On/Off switch, trigger at 100˚C
DXF SERIES
IRONLESS  L INEAR MOTOR
• Ironless Motor

TM: (NC) 100°C
THERMOSTAT (NC) OPENS ATTHERMAL DEVICE TYPEMODEL
HALL SENSOR MODULE PART NUMBERING SYSTEMS
THERMAL PROTECTION
01
H
HC
CHC
HCL
0.5
D
1.0
3.0
5.0
MOTOR MODEL
HALL MODULE
DX20F DX65F
DX140FDX30F
DX50F
DESIGN VERSIONS
Customised Version
Standard
:
HALL SENSOR AND
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
SIGNAL TYPE
Digital
CABLE LENGTH
0.5m
1.0m
3.0m
5.0m
Flying Leads
(No Connector)
9 pins D Sub
Male Connector
5 pins Circular
Quick Lock Male Connector
9 pins D Sub
Male Connector with Line
Driver
DX30F HM 3.0 HC 00D
00
28